VINI wINES

SPARKLING

Glass
Val d’Oca Prosecco Superiore extra Dry DOCG 13.00
Veneto, ltaly
A light star like colour, aromas of spring flower,
stone fruit and lemon blossom
WHITE

Glass
Cesari Pinot grigio DOC 13.00
Veneto, ltaly
Apple and sweet pear aromas on the nose and
a velvety, perfectly balanced texture
Diomede Chardonnay IGP 13.00
Puglia, Italy
Straw yellow, complex bouquet fresh and fruity,
intense palate with a pleasant acidity persistent
Lava Falanghina Beneventano IGT 13.00
Campania, ltaly
Bring straw yellow. Intense aroma, fruity and well
balanced, quite intense and persistent
Clark Estate, Sauvignon Blanc 13.00

Marlborough, New Zealand
Aroma of lime, lemongrass, passion fruit and
capsicum. Medium-bodied with white currants and citrus notes

Cellars Grillo DOC 13.00
Sicilia, Iltaly
A delicate aroma, fruity apple and exotic fruits, with floral notes

ROSE

Glass
Masciarelli Cerasuolo DOC 13.00
Abruzzo, ltaly
Pale pink blush colour. Fresh and flinty aromas of strawberry,
fresh cut watermelon and rose petals on the nose

Bottle
51.00

Bottle
43.00

39.00

51.00

49.00

49.00

Bottle
49.00

VINI wiINES
RED

Cembra Pinot Nero DOC

Trentino, Italy

Ruby-red colour, has a delicate aroma evoking forest

fruits and cherry. On the palate it is soft, with a full, pleasant
sapid sensation which emphasises its persistency

Lungarotti Sangiovese

Abruzzo, ltaly

Brilliant violet red with green spices, pepper and cinnamon,
typical expression of Sangiovese the finish is slightly buttery
with hints of black cherry

Masciarelli Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC
Abruzzo, ltaly

Deep ruby red. Intense red Fruit, cherry, current, violet,
with tobacco hints

Apollonio Primitivo di Manduria DOCG

Puglia, Italy

Deep red, intense and decisive aromas of black cherry
jam and wild strawberries, elegant spicy liquorice notes

Lava Aglianico IGT

Campania, ltaly

Deep red with violet reflections. Complex and intense,
red fruit with clear notes of spice and vanilla.

Smooth clean and dry on the finish

Don Giovanni Chianti Classico DOCG

Toscana, ltaly

Medium intense ruby red ocular. It has hits berries with
echoes based on balsamic timbres

Artis Syrah

Adelaide Hill, SA

Medium bodied, elegant style, with aromas of cherries,
spice & dark berries. Silky tannins and discrete acidity

Glass

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

Bottle
53.00

43.00

43.00

47.00

46.00

61.00

76.00

give structure & length to the palate, which has a lingering, savoury finish

SELEZIONE VINI PREMIUM WINES

Montevetrano Core bianco IGT 70.00
Campania, ltaly

White wine made from a selection of Fiano and Greco
grapes. On the nose it enchants with floral and fruity
aromas and on the mouth it is full bodied ending up
with a vibrant saltiness and crispness

Masseria Frattasi Aglianico 150.00
(Amarone Style)

Campania, ltaly

Purple red in colour.

The smell is reminiscent of blackberries and
blackcurrant. A long finish of sweetened toasted

coffee, chocolate, tobacco and spices

Lava Taurasi DOCG 90.00
Campania, Italy
Bright deep red.

Intense and complex red berry flavour
with faint notes of vanilla. Slightly tannic, tannins
and firm ad smooth, clean and dry on the finish



BEVERAGE LIST SOFT DRINKS

Bottle Mineral Water (Sparkling or still) 10.00
Chinotto, Aranciata Rossa, Limonata 5.00
Lemon, Lime & Bitters 6.50
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite 5.50
Pink Lemonade 6.00
BIRRE BEERS

Menabrea ltalian premium lager 10.50
Peroni Rossa lItalian premium lager 10.50
Peroni Leggera 3.5% ltalian pale lager 9.50
Ichnusa Italian Lager 11.00
COCKTAILS

Toto Spritz 17.00
Aperol, limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

Aperol Spritz 17.00
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Basil Mojito 17.00
White rum, Sugar syrup, Soda, Basil leaves, Lime wedges

Negroni 17.00
Tanqueray Gin, Vermouth, Campari, Orange peel

Negroni Sbagliato 17.00
Vermouth, Campari, Prossecco Millesimato

Espresso Martini 17.00
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, espresso coffee, Baileys topped with coffee beans

Lychee Martini 17.00
Fresh Lychee juice, Absolute Vodka, Martini Bianco, Sugar

Amaretto Sour 17.00
Amaretto Disaronno, Montenegro, Angostuira, Sugar syrup, Lemon Juice

Blue fantasy 20.00

Cointrau, Gin, Limoncello, lemon juice, Blue curagcao, Sugar, egg white

AR AR R

CAFFE COFFEE

Espresso | Macchiato | Cappuccino | Latte | Flat white 5.00
Long black | Hot chocolate

Tea 5.00
Early Grey | Peppermint | Chamomille | Green Tea | Breakfast '
LIQUORI LIQUERS

Limoncello 10.00
Amaretto Disaronno 10.00
Amaro del capo 10.00
Sambuca 10.00
Amaro Averna 10.00
Grappa 10.00




