3	VINI WINES		
	SPARKLING	Glass	Bottle
7	Val d'Oca Prosecco Superiore extra Dry DOCG Veneto, Italy	13.00	51.00
*	A light star like colour, aromas of spring flower, stone fruit and lemon blossom		
	WHITE	Glass	Bottle
	Cesari Pinot grigio DOC	13.00	43.00
<i>S</i> V	Veneto, Italy Apple and sweet pear aromas on the nose and a velvety, perfectly balanced texture		
	Diomede Chardonnay IGP	13.00	39.00
	Puglia, Italy Straw yellow, complex bouquet fresh and fruity, intense palate with a pleasant acidity persistent		
7	Lava Falanghina Beneventano IGT Campania, Italy	13.00	51.00
	Bring straw yellow. Intense aroma, fruity and well balanced, quite intense and persistent		
	Clark Estate, Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand	13.00	49.00
	Aroma of lime, lemongrass, passion fruit and capsicum. Medium-bodied with white currants and citrus note	es	
300	Cellars Grillo DOC	13.00	49.00
	Sicilia, Italy A delicate aroma, fruity apple and exotic fruits, with floral note	es	
	ROSE	Glass	Bottle
7	Masciarelli Cerasuolo DOC Abruzzo, Italy	13.00	49.00
*	Pale pink blush colour. Fresh and flinty aromas of strawberry fresh cut watermelon and rose petals on the nose	,	

VINI WINES

RED	Class	Danie	
Cembra Pinot Nero DOC Trentino, Italy Ruby-red colour, has a delicate aroma evoking forest fruits and cherry. On the palate it is soft, with a full, pleasant sapid sensation which emphasises its persistency	Glass 13.00	53.00	
Lungarotti Sangiovese Abruzzo, Italy Brilliant violet red with green spices, pepper and cinnamon, typical expression of Sangiovese the finish is slightly buttery with hints of black cherry	13.00	43.00	
Masciarelli Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC Abruzzo, Italy Deep ruby red. Intense red Fruit, cherry, current, violet, with tobacco hints	13.00	43.00	
Apollonio Primitivo di Manduria DOCG Puglia, Italy Deep red, intense and decisive aromas of black cherry jam and wild strawberries, elegant spicy liquorice notes	13.00	47.00	
Lava Aglianico IGT Campania, Italy Deep red with violet reflections. Complex and intense, red fruit with clear notes of spice and vanilla. Smooth clean and dry on the finish	13.00	46.00	
Don Giovanni Chianti Classico DOCG Toscana, Italy Medium intense ruby red ocular. It has hits berries with echoes based on balsamic timbres	13.00	61.00	
Artis Syrah Adelaide Hill, SA Medium bodied, elegant style, with aromas of cherries,	13.00	76.00	

spice & dark berries. Silky tannins and discrete acidity

give structure & length to the palate, which has a lingering, savoury finish

SELEZIONE VINI PREMIUM WINES



Montevetrano Core bianco IGT Campania, Italy

70.00

150.00

90.00

White wine made from a selection of Fiano and Greco grapes. On the nose it enchants with floral and fruity aromas and on the mouth it is full bodied ending up with a vibrant saltiness and crispness



Masseria Frattasi Aglianico (Amarone Style)

Campania, Italy

Purple red in colour.

The smell is reminiscent of blackberries and blackcurrant. A long finish of sweetened toasted coffee, chocolate, tobacco and spices



Lava Taurasi DOCG

Campania, Italy Bright deep red.

Intense and complex red berry flavour with faint notes of vanilla. Slightly tannic, tannins and firm ad smooth, clean and dry on the finish

BEVERAGE LIST SOFT DRINKS	
Bottle Mineral Water (Sparkling or still)	10.00
Chinotto, Aranciata Rossa, Limonata	5.00
Lemon, Lime & Bitters	6.50
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite	5.50
Pink Lemonade	6.00
BIRRE BEERS	
Menabrea Italian premium lager	10.50
Peroni Rossa Italian premium lager	10.50
Peroni Leggera 3.5% Italian pale lager	9.50
chnusa Italian Lager	11.00
COCKTAILS	
Toto Spritz Aperol, limoncello, Prosecco, Soda	17.00
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	17.00
Basil Mojito White rum, Sugar syrup, Soda, Basil leaves, Lime wedges	17.00
Negroni Fanqueray Gin, Vermouth, Campari, Orange peel	17.00
Negroni Sbagliato Vermouth, Campari, Prossecco Millesimato	17.00
Espresso Martini Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, espresso coffee, Baileys topped with coffee beans	17.00
Lychee Martini Fresh Lychee juice, Absolute Vodka, Martini Bianco, Sugar	17.00
Amaretto Sour Amaretto Disaronno, Montenegro, Angostuira, Sugar syrup, Lemon Juice	17.00
Blue fantasy Cointrau, Gin, Limoncello, lemon juice, Blue curaçao, Sugar, egg white	20.00

